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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

36 22 24 65 83 11 46 25 21 29 21 11833
11 61 41 7 40 60 60 63 44 41 7330


12

87

CHRIS
WATTS
OXF

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 27 4 87 41 56 24 26 30 27 39 40 401 34 1
60 40 57 34 45 45 41 59 100 20 201 28 1

2.00




16

16

LEWIS
CRACKNELL
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 45 33 29 55 42 32 39 60 13 25 57 1039
21 36 31 25 60 80 52 38 15824




13

24

MICHELLE
CONABEER
OXF

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

94 66 30 47 28 45 30 60 53 0 36 0 123 39
36 73 70 36 85 41 7 37 116 1163 27 1

1.16


15

18

JACK
COPPING
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

11 12 30 49 95 45 34 22521
55 32 25 15 21 160 19 12 26 13627 1

1.60


13

35

JAMIE
TRICKER
OXF

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 95 44 100 85 41 34 57 573 24 1
44 60 100 45 44 81 90 25 12 122 26 1

2.00




20

04

JOE
RUSSELL
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 45 60 100 40 11615 2
100 59 85 41 66 15015 1

3.40




24

53

ANDY
JONES
OXF

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 60 96 137 68 683 15 2
60 100140 96 65 40 401 16 2

5.17


32

32

JACK
DILWORTH
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

36 41 3 85 41 43 25218
45 22 3 63 41 17 95 39 13 47 44 0 112 50
26 37 45 100 26 26715 1

1.00


11

86

SAM
PAYNE
OXF

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 81 24 55 100140 20 201 19 2
59 60 140 60 41 60 41 30 0 0 5 3 248 1
81 100 41 121 58 100 1002 17 3

7.01




17

87

JAMIE
PEETOOM
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 31 27 60 26 100 21618 1
100 11 44 3469 1

2.00




16

30

AARON
PRESLEY
OXF

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 Sets

0
 OP:  Oxfordshire U18 - Kyle Meodows 16.70 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140100140 90 0 31 312 17 3
180100180 41 412 11 3+2

8.40


35

79

CHRIS
GOWER
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Essex U18 - Chris Gower 35.79 * 
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

53 23 64 27 20 29 28518
26 19 24 29 32 14 19 48 29024


10

17

LUCY
MOORE
OXF

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 45 96 87 32 97 49 492 20
85 60 100 45 41 137 25 8 83 24 2

2.37




22

77

ADAM
HOWARD
ESS

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 45 55 27 85 45 59 27 53 533 30
22 41 41 90 66 11 66 65 32 6727
40 60 30 95 30 64 39 60 40 43 432 29




16

70

KYLE
MEODOWS
OXF

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 123 40 61 84 38 86 0 12 1227 1
60 60 121 40 40 58 70 32 0 20 201 28 1
24 41 100 96 45 65 58 42 0 3027 1

3.44


17

82

HARRY
COVE
ESS

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 34 58 140 38 33 53 0 0 0 3 0 236 2
60 81 70 50 30 45 55 80 16 0 0 0 21 64
50 45 35 25 55 65 100 45 13 24 30 0 275 1

3.80


8

57

CURTIS
BALL
OXF

RUNNING SCORE
5 6 7 8

X
9 Sets

1
 OP:  Oxfordshire U18 - Kyle Meodows 16.70 * 

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 29 80 48 11 60 134 12 37 38 20 6 41 37 1
24 62 40 36 106 4 5 41 59 38 23 51 463 1
36 21 39 26 93 34 51 77 46 58 0 0 41 76

2.40




8

52

SAMANTHA
STOCK
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
5
X

6
X

7
X

8 9
X

Sets
8

 OP:  Essex U18 - Chris Gower 35.79 * 
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Oxfordshire U18
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
Chris Watts L 0 2 12.87 0.00 811 63 0 0 0 0+0
Michelle Conabeer L 0 2 13.24 0.00 834 63 0 0 0 0+0
Jamie Tricker L 0 2 13.35 1.60 641 48 0 1 0 1+0
Andy Jones L 0 2 24.53 3.40 736 30 2 1 0 3+0
Sam Payne L 1 2 11.86 1.00 984 83 1 0 0 1+0
Aaron Presley L 0 2 16.30 2.00 440 27 2 0 0 2+0
Lucy Moore L 0 2 10.17 0.00 427 42 0 0 0 0+0
Kyle Meodows W 2 1 16.70 0.00 1436 86 0 0 0 0+0
Curtis Ball L 1 2 8.57 3.80 1499 175 1 2 0 3+0
TOTALS L 4 17 12.65 - 7808 617 6 4 0 10+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Essex U18
Lewis Cracknell W 2 0 16.16 2.00 1002 62 2 0 0 2+0
Jack Copping W 2 0 15.18 1.16 1002 66 1 0 0 1+0
Joe Russell W 2 0 20.04 2.00 1002 50 2 0 0 2+0
Jack Dilworth W 2 0 32.32 5.17 1002 31 2 2 0 4+0
Jamie Peetoom W 2 1 17.87 7.01 1501 84 4 2 0 6+0
Chris Gower W 2 0 35.79 8.40 1002 28 2 2 2 6+2
Adam Howard W 2 0 22.77 2.37 1002 44 2 0 0 2+0
Harry Cove L 1 2 17.82 3.44 1461 82 3 0 0 3+0
Samantha Stock W 2 1 8.52 2.40 1499 176 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS W 17 4 16.81 - 10473 623 20 6 2 28+2
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